
Year 3&4 Boys 15th April 2016 

75m 

Position Number Name Club Time 

1st 213 Alastair Sharrock Horwich 11.7 
2nd 143 Sam Prince Chorley 12.0 

=3rd 318 Thomas Wright Wigan 12.3 

=3rd 333 Tom Prescott Wigan 12.3 

5th 334 Sam Fitzpatrick Wigan 12.4 

6th 310 Daniel Unsworth Wigan 12.5 
7th 150 Alfie Heywood Chorley 12.8 

8th 210 Aiden McKenna Horwich 13.0 

9th 219 Max McClean Horwich 13.1 

10th 217 Ben Flatters Horwich 13.3 

11th 152 Liam Platt Chorley 13.4 
12th 154 Benjy Glew Chorley 13.5 

13th 212 Reuben Battye Horwich 13.6 

 

600m 

Position Number Name Club Time 

1st 310 Daniel Unsworth Wigan 2.08.9 
2nd 213 Alastair Sharrock Horwich 2.17.8 

3rd 219 Max McClean Horwich 2.18.8 

4th 143 Sam Prince Chorley 2.19.3 
5th 333 Tom Prescott Wigan 2.25.2 

6th 318 Thomas Wright Wigan 2.25.8 

7th 210 Aiden McKenna Horwich 2.26.0 

8th 150 Alfie Heywood Chorley 2.26.7 

9th 217 Ben Flatters Horwich 2.28.8 

10th 151 Thomas Young Chorley 2.29.4 

11th 314 Jon Pearson Wigan 2.30.6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Long Jump 

Position Number Name Club Distance 

1st 143 Sam Prince Chorley 2.90 

2nd 334 Sam Fitzpatrick Wigan 2.72 
3rd 310 Daniel Unsworth Wigan 2.69 

4th 219 Max McClean Horwich 2.56 
5th 333 Tom Prescott Wigan 2.46 

6th 154 Benjy Glew Chorley 2.36 

7th 212 Reuben Battye Horwich 2.31 
8th 151 Thomas Young Chorley 2.14 

9th 210 Aiden McKenna Horwich 2.00 
10th 318 Thomas Wright Wigan 1.96 

11th 314 Jon Pearson  Wigan 1.57 

 

Javelin 

Position Number Name Club Distance 

1st 150 Alfie Heywood Chorley 12.79 
2nd 334 Sam Fitzpatrick Wigan 12.25 

3rd 212 Reuben Battye Horwich 10.50 

4th 152 Liam Platt Chorley 10.35 
5th 213 Alastair Sharrock Horwich 9.30 

6th 154 Benjy Glew Chorley 8.95 
7th 314 Jon Pearson Wigan 8.48 

8th 151 Thomas Young Chorley 6.91 

 

 

 


